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Femmes / P2 / Novice
Session: 23A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Julia Ma146
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.0508.8009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.200 12.55011.750 49.000
Place: 2T 5 2 5 1 

1 

Brianna Dunstan122
East York

3.7003.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1507.8509.0508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.150 12.85011.350 48.200
Place: 11T 6 5 2 2 

2 

Camille Brideau116
AST

3.5003.3003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.5508.7508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.950 11.95011.850 47.950
Place: 5T 10T 1 13T 3 

3 

Claire Applegath120
East York

3.8003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1007.9008.2008.550

ND: __.___-0.300__.___0.100
Final: 12.150 11.500 12.90011.300 47.850
Place: 6 13 6T 1 4 

4 

Julia Ruben114
Adrenaline

3.2003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.2507.2508.6008.650

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.250 12.100 12.45010.750 47.550
Place: 4 7 12T 6T 5 

5 

Paige Simpson143
Pickering

3.5003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.6008.8508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.350 12.05010.900 47.350
Place: 7* 2 10T 11* 6 

6 

Kyra Plummer124
Gemini

3.7003.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.0008.1008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.300 12.45011.500 47.250
Place: 8 15T 4* 6T 7 

7 

Amy Desousa140
Pickering

3.5003.3003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.2506.6008.9008.900

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.500 12.000 12.7509.900 47.150
Place: 2T 9T 16 3 8 

8 

Julia Carmichael-Morton145
T-Dot Tumblers

3.2003.2003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.8509.1508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.250 12.10011.050 47.100
Place: 14* 4 8T 10T 9 

9 

Meghan Kennedy128
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.1003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.2008.7508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.050 12.05011.300 46.950
Place: 16 8 6T 11* 10 

10 
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Alex Spoljaric115
Adrenaline

3.5003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.1009.2008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.300 12.20010.800 46.800
Place: 17* 3 11 9T 11 

11 

Clarissa Baciu126
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5008.8007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 12.500 11.85011.000 46.700
Place: 18T 1 9 14 12T

12T

Samantha Sbeit148
Woodbridge

3.5002.9002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.2508.8008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.700 11.80011.150 46.700
Place: 7* 12 7 15T 12T

12T

Sydney Corbett121
East York

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.1008.2008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.200 12.00011.600 46.700
Place: 10 16 3 12T 12T

12T

Melodie Ngo131
Gymnix

3.5003.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.0008.1008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.300 12.00011.500 46.500
Place: 14* 15T 4* 12T 13 

13 

Melayna Benvenuto113
Adrenaline

3.7003.3003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.2008.6508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.850 12.35010.500 46.450
Place: 13 11T 15 7 14 

14 

Alexandra Cote137
Les  Reflexes

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.2008.4507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.950 11.95010.900 46.150
Place: 18T 10T 10T 13T 15 

15 

Marika Lethead135
Laval Excellence

3.7002.8003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6006.6508.8008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.000 12.3009.450 45.950
Place: 5T 9T 19T 8T 16T

16T

Rachel Waldriff144
Pickering

3.5003.1002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.5008.4008.450

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.950 11.300 12.10010.600 45.950
Place: 9* 15T 14T 10T 16T

16T

Joelle Charette117
AST

3.7003.0003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9006.4508.5508.350

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.850 11.850 12.6009.450 45.750
Place: 11T 11T 19T 4 17 

17 
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Syrine Ouy133
Gym-Plus

3.7002.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.1508.4508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.850 12.2009.850 45.700
Place: 12 11T 17T 9T 18T

18T

Coralie Plourde119
Campiagile

3.7003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.3508.2507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 11.450 12.05011.050 45.700
Place: 19 14T 8T 11T 18T

18T

Mercedes Depaz125
Gym Magic

3.5001.9003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.0008.8508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.950 12.3008.900 45.600
Place: 3 10T 21T 8T 19T

19T

Jane Chouinard Danjou118
AST

3.5003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.6007.7508.000

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.500 11.050 11.75011.300 45.600
Place: 17T 17 6T 16 19T

19T

Marielle Santos142
Pickering

3.7003.1003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.6007.5009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.500 11.45010.700 45.250
Place: 1 22 13 20T 20T

20T

Maude Desilets136
Les Hirondelles

3.7003.1003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.6507.4008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.900 12.10010.750 45.250
Place: 17* 18 12T 10T 20T

20T

Heloise Deveaux130
Gymnix

3.5002.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.9007.6008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.800 11.60010.600 45.050
Place: 7* 20 14T 18T 21 

21 

Stella Pascoa132
Gymnix

3.5002.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.5508.0508.100

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.700 11.450 11.8009.250 44.200
Place: 14T 14T 20 15T 22 

22 

Lauren Ing123
East York

3.2003.0003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4505.9007.5508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.550 11.6508.900 43.050
Place: 9* 21 21T 17 23 

23 

Mariam Dabaweh127
Gym-Ibik

3.3002.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.1507.4007.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 10.400 11.3509.850 42.450
Place: 20 23T 17T 21 24 

24 
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Anastasia Kulchycki139
Muskoka Limberettes

3.5002.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.0007.2508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.250 11.6008.700 42.200
Place: 15T 24 22 18T 25T

25T

Melodie Boivin134
Laval Excellence

3.3002.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.1007.6007.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 10.400 11.4509.600 42.200
Place: 21 23T 18 20T 25T

25T

Olivia Crozier138
Muskoka Limberettes

3.2001.6003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3504.7507.8508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.850 11.5506.350 40.400
Place: 15T 19 23 19 26 

26 
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